AES Engineering Scholarship

AES Engineering

AES Engineering provides comprehensive electrical engineering services for building construction and infrastructure projects. We work in close collaboration with leading architects, designers and clients on projects, large and small. Every engagement is important, but we are particularly proud of our role in helping build stronger communities. Improving the morning commute, helping sick kids get better, or advancing medical research – these are some of the projects that define us, as a firm, and as individuals. Sustainability, innovation and being on the forefront of technology, are integral to our design philosophy. We take great care in applying these values to every project, every step of the way.

Guidelines and Process

Number and Amount of Award

• 2 - \$2500 scholarships

Selection and Award Process

- Applications received from the schools will be reviewed by AES Engineering
- Final award decision will be made by AES Engineering
- Confirmation of the awards will be forwarded to the district by AES Engineering

Criteria for award

- Academic achievement is not to be considered a factor
- No restriction on post-secondary course of study
- Award paid to a Canadian Post-secondary institution only
- Final product becomes the property of AES Engineering for possible social media or marketing/promotion use and will showcase the student for the purpose of showing the community the potential youth possess for the future.

Timelines

- Early February applications sent to schools
- Application deadline April 15, 2017
- School Leaving Ceremonies, students receive awards from AES representative